

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 239

Sponsor: SENATOR BAKER

Printer's No. 261

1 Amend Bill, page 6, line 28, by striking out "Public Health
2 and Welfare" and inserting

3 Health and Human Services

4 Amend Bill, page 7, lines 6 and 7, by striking out "Public
5 Health and Welfare" and inserting

6 Health and Human Services

7 Amend Bill, page 7, line 17, by striking out "Public Health
8 and Welfare" and inserting

9 Health and Human Services